BATIFER

Groupe EUROFER

Tel: 0387 84 43 87
https://www.batifer.com

Angles de poignée prise de main

HAFELE HAFELE
Page 1072 du catalogue Batifer

Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE
376784
376785
376786
376787
376788
376789
376790

376791

TYPE
Angle sortant
Angle sortant
Angle sortant
Angle sortant
Angle rentant
Angle rentant
Angle rentant

Angle rentant

Descriptif détaillé

Plastique.

FINITION
Anodisé argent
Inox
Blanc 9010
Noir 9005
Anodisé argent
Inox
Blanc 9010

Noir 9005

VENDU PAR

1

1


tel:03%2087%2084%2043%2087
https://www.batifer.com/







