

# Angles de poignée prise de main

HAFELE **HAFELE**

Page 1072 du catalogue Batifer



## Descriptif détaillé

Plastique.

### Tableau des références produits

RÉFÉRENCE	TYPE	FINITION	VENDU PAR
376784	Angle sortant	Anodisé argent	1
376785	Angle sortant	Inox	1
376786	Angle sortant	Blanc 9010	1
376787	Angle sortant	Noir 9005	1
376788	Angle rentant	Anodisé argent	1
376789	Angle rentant	Inox	1
376790	Angle rentant	Blanc 9010	1
376791	Angle rentant	Noir 9005	1



